
LCS Calendar of Events 2017 / 2018

August Thursday 31 Kick off BBQ 5:30 – 7:30 pm

September Tuesday
Friday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday

5
8
27
28
29

First Day of School – Opening Assembly at 9:00am
LCS Picture Day
Terry Fox Activity
Soccer Tournament – Kitchener
FCC Drive Away Hunger (Food Drive)

October Wednesday
Thursday
Thursday
Monday
Thursday
Monday
Thursday/Friday

4
5
5
9
12
23
26/27

Thanksgiving Lunch at LCS for students and teachers
Cross Country meet – Cambridge
Pie Baking Day
Thanksgiving Day (no school)
Cross Country meet – Brantford
LCS Information Evening 7 – 9 pm
Edifide Convention – no school

November
Saturday
Friday
Monday
Monday
Thursday
Thursday

4
17
20
27
30
30

CATYO1 Kindergarten Registration 1:00 – 3:30
LCS Country Craft Bazaar
PA Day – No School
Fall Membership meeting
First Term Report Cards go home
Volleyball Tournament
Parent-Teacher Conferences (evening)

December Friday
Thursday
Tuesday
Friday

1
7
19
22

Parent – Teacher Conferences cont. – No School
Grade 8 Day at Woodland Christian High School
LCS Christmas Concert 1 pm and 7 pm
Last Day of school before Christmas Holidays

January Monday
Thursday
Friday

8
25
26

First day of school in the New Year!
Hockey Tournament – Fergus
LCS PD Day – No School

February Friday
Monday

16
19

PD Day – no school
Family Day – no school

March Friday
Saturday
Monday-Friday
Friday
Monday
Friday

2
3
12 - 16
23
26
30

Basketball Tournament. Snow date is March
LCS Information morning 9am – 12noon
March Break – no school
LCS Spring Auction
Second Term Report Cards go home
Good Friday – no school

April Monday
Tuesday
Monday

Monday

2
17
23

30

Easter Monday – no school
Kindergarten Registration 9:30 – 11:30am
Spring Membership meeting
Battle of the Books Tournament
Christian Education Week

May Tuesday-Friday
Thursday
Friday
Monday

1 - 4
3
18
21

Christian Education Week
Grandparent’s and Senior’s Day
LCS Track and Field
Victoria Day – no school
LCS Annual Golf Tournament

June
Tuesday
Wednesday
Friday

12
20
22

Guelph District Track and Field Day – Brantford
Baseball Tournament – Kitchener (rain date is June 15)
Graduation
Last day of School (2pm dismissal) Final Report Cards go home

All dates are subject to change. Please read your weekly memo or monthly calendar for updates.
1Calling All three Year Olds (CATYO)


