August	Thursday	31	Kick off BBQ 5:30 – 7:30 pm
September	Tuesday	5	First Day of School – Opening Assembly at 9:00am
	Friday	8	LCS Picture Day
	Wednesday	27	Terry Fox Activity
	Thursday	28	Soccer Tournament – Kitchener
	Friday	29	FCC Drive Away Hunger (Food Drive)
October	Wednesday	4	Thanksgiving Lunch at LCS for students and teachers
	Thursday	5	Cross Country meet – Cambridge
	Thursday	5	Pie Baking Day
	Monday	9	Thanksgiving Day (no school)
	Thursday	12	Cross Country meet – Brantford
	Monday	23	LCS Information Evening 7 – 9 pm
	Thursday/Friday	26/27	Edifide Convention – no school
November			CATYO ¹ Kindergarten Registration 1:00 – 3:30
	Saturday	4	LCS Country Craft Bazaar
	Friday	17	PA Day – No School
	Monday	20	Fall Membership meeting
	Monday	27	First Term Report Cards go home
	Thursday	30	Volleyball Tournament
	Thursday	30	Parent-Teacher Conferences (evening)
December	Friday	1	Parent – Teacher Conferences cont. – No School
	Thursday	7	Grade 8 Day at Woodland Christian High School
	Tuesday	, 19	LCS Christmas Concert 1 pm and 7 pm
	Friday	22	Last Day of school before Christmas Holidays
January	Monday	8	First day of school in the New Year!
	Thursday	25	Hockey Tournament – Fergus
	Friday	26	LCS PD Day – No School
Fobruary	,	16	
February	Friday		PD Day – no school
	Monday	19	Family Day – no school
March	Friday	2	Basketball Tournament. Snow date is March
	Saturday	3	LCS Information morning 9am – 12noon
	Monday-Friday	12 - 16	March Break – no school
	Friday	23	LCS Spring Auction
	Monday	26	Second Term Report Cards go home
	Friday	30	Good Friday – no school
April	Monday	2	Easter Monday – no school
	Tuesday	17	Kindergarten Registration 9:30 – 11:30am
	Monday	23	Spring Membership meeting
			Battle of the Books Tournament
	Monday	30	Christian Education Week
Мау	Tuesday-Friday	1 - 4	Christian Education Week
	Thursday	3	Grandparent's and Senior's Day
	Friday	18	LCS Track and Field
	Monday	21	Victoria Day – no school
			LCS Annual Golf Tournament
June			Guelph District Track and Field Day – Brantford
	Tuesday	12	Baseball Tournament – Kitchener (rain date is June 15)
	Wednesday	20	Graduation
	Friday	22	Last day of School (2pm dismissal) Final Report Cards go home

All dates are subject to change. Please read your weekly memo or monthly calendar for updates. ¹Calling All three Year Olds (CATYO)